
NE1/4 OF NE1/4 & EX 10 AC OFF W 
1410-179 & EX 3.01 AC DESC IN WD

BARLOWE GENE C/BARLOWE PAMELA P
311 SW CAIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4503
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331,048
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSTEN

BARLOWE

1009/2328 2/27/2004 QC Q I 01 100
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GRANTEE:

MELMOTH LYONS

OSTEN
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XFOB:1:1: PEACHSTATE MH

SALE:1:1: 40 AC

41436 NEW POWER SERVICE 03/01/2021

12797 M H 12 07/21/1997

12632 M H 125 06/10/1997

2006HX Base Yr

309 SW CAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 2,305 139.0800 130.74 301,356 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 147,553

FOP 520 35 182 13,087

UOP 60 25 15 1,079

UOP 225 25 56 4,027

2,857 2,305 165,746

BAS= W11 FOP= N26 W20 S26 E20$ W65 S27 E19 UOP=  S5 E12 N5
W12$ E12 UOP= S5 E45 N5 W45$ E45 N27$.

BAS

11
65

27

19 12 45

27

FOP 26

20

26

20

UOP5

12

5

12

UOP5

45

5

45

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,592

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 18,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

33,492

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 22,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,757

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.99 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 4,500.00 4,050.00 109,310


